
Date Time
1:30 PM
2:40 PM
4:40 PM
5:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 AM

12:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 PM

10:00 AM
2:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM

Seed Wins Losses Seed Wins Losses Seed Wins Losses Seed Wins Losses
A1 B1 C1 D1
A2 B2 C2 D2
A3 B3 C3 D3
A4 B4 C4 D4
A5 B5 C5 D5
A6 B6 C6 D6Smith McLaughlin Gilbert Fannon

Pool A Pool B Pool C Pool D
Team Team Team Team

Mullikin Rose Holme Gaul
Robertson Neumann Johnson Kollmann

Parks Lee Celiku Meyer

Team listed first has dark handles and first practice. *Flip for first practice

2024  5-and-Under National Championship
April 24–28: Chaska Curling Center

Gilbert - Celiku
Hejna - Rose*

Swoboda - Gaul*

Gaul - Meyer
Haynes - Smith

Chojnacki - Gilbert
McLaughlin - Rose

Fannon - Gaul
Robertson - Mullikin

Johnson - Holme
Neumann - McLaughlin*

Kollmann - Fannon*

Swoboda - Anderson
Parks - Mellin*
Celiku - Bliven*

Kollmann - Swoboda
Parks - Robertson
Celiku - Johnson

Sheets TBD
Sheets TBD
Sheets TBD

Draw 7
Draw 8
Draw 9

Draw 10
Quarterfinals

Anderson - Fannon
Mullikin - Mellin
Holme - Bliven

Lee - Hejna
Meyer - Swoboda

Binish - Neumann
Anderson - Kollmann

Haynes - Mellin
Chojnacki - Bliven

Lee - Binish*
Meyer - Anderson*

Celiku - Chojnacki
McLaughlin - Lee
Fannon - Meyer

Haynes - Mullikin*
Chojnacki - Holme*

Sheet 4
Mullikin

Rose
Holme
Gaul

Team Meeting
Social
Draw 1

Opening Ceremony

Session
Practice #1
Practice #2
Practice #3
Practice #4

Smith - Parks

Johnson - Chojnacki
Lee - Neumann

Meyer - Kollmann
Mellin - Robertson

Bliven - Johnson
Hejna - Binish

Bliven - Gilbert
Rose - Binish

Gaul - Anderson
Parks - Haynes

Binish - McLaughlin Rose - Lee

Sheet 6
Smith

McLaughlin
Gilbert
Fannon

Sheet 5
Robertson
Neumann
Johnson

Kollmann

Sheet 3

Thursday,           
April 25

Friday,                 
April 26

Saturday,           
April 27

Sunday,               
April 28

Draw 3
Draw 4
Draw 5
Draw 6

Mullikin - Parks Mellin - Smith Robertson - Haynes

Sheet 1
Mellin
Binish
Bliven

Anderson

Sheet 2
Parks
Lee

Haynes
Hejna

Chojnacki
Swoboda

Haynes Hejna Chojnacki Swoboda

Mellin Binish Bliven Anderson

Wednesday, 
April 24

Celiku
Meyer

Neumann - Hejna

Draw 2

Semifinals
Final & 3rd Place

Holme - Celiku
Hejna - McLaughlin
Swoboda - Fannon

Smith - Mullikin
Gilbert - Holme
Neumann - Rose
Kollmann - Gaul

Robertson - Smith*
Johnson - Gilbert*


