2024 5-and-Under National Championship April 24–28: Chaska Curling Center

April 24-26. Citaska curinig center												
Date	Time	Session	Sheet 1	Sheet 2	Sheet 3	Sheet 4	Sheet 5	Sheet 6				
Wednesday, April 24	1:30 PM	Practice #1	Mellin	Parks	Haynes	Mullikin	Robertson	Smith				
	2:40 PM	Practice #2	Binish	Lee	Hejna	Rose	Neumann	McLaughlin				
	4:40 PM	Practice #3	Bliven	Celiku	Chojnacki	Holme	Johnson	Gilbert				
	5:50 PM	Practice #4	Anderson	Meyer	Swoboda	Gaul	Kollmann	Fannon				
	7:00 PM	Team Meeting										
	7:30 PM	Social										
Thursday, April 25	8:00 AM	Draw 1	Mullikin - Parks	Mellin - Smith	Robertson - Haynes	Neumann - Hejna	Binish - McLaughlin	Rose - Lee				
	11:00 AM	Opening Ceremony										
	12:00 PM	Draw 2	Holme - Celiku	Bliven - Gilbert	Johnson - Chojnacki	Kollmann - Swoboda	Anderson - Fannon	Gaul - Meyer				
	4:00 PM	Draw 3	Hejna - McLaughlin	Rose - Binish	Lee - Neumann	Parks - Robertson	Mullikin - Mellin	Haynes - Smith				
	8:00 PM	Draw 4	Swoboda - Fannon	Gaul - Anderson	Meyer - Kollmann	Celiku - Johnson	Holme - Bliven	Chojnacki - Gilbert				
Friday, April 26	8:00 AM	Draw 5	Smith - Mullikin	Parks - Haynes	Mellin - Robertson	Binish - Neumann	Lee - Hejna	McLaughlin - Rose				
	12:00 PM	Draw 6	Gilbert - Holme	Celiku - Chojnacki	Bliven - Johnson	Anderson - Kollmann	Meyer - Swoboda	Fannon - Gaul				
	4:00 PM	Draw 7	Neumann - Rose	McLaughlin - Lee	Hejna - Binish	Haynes - Mellin	Smith - Parks	Robertson - Mullikin				
	8:00 PM	Draw 8	Kollmann - Gaul	Fannon - Meyer	Swoboda - Anderson	Chojnacki - Bliven	Gilbert - Celiku	Johnson - Holme				
Saturday, April 27	10:00 AM	Draw 9	Robertson - Smith*	Haynes - Mullikin*	Parks - Mellin*	Lee - Binish*	Hejna - Rose*	Neumann - McLaughlin*				
	2:00 PM	Draw 10	Johnson - Gilbert*	Chojnacki - Holme*	Celiku - Bliven*	Meyer - Anderson*	Swoboda - Gaul*	Kollmann - Fannon*				
	8:00 PM	Quarterfinals	Sheets TBD									
Sunday,	9:00 AM	Semifinals	Sheets TBD Sheets TBD									
April 28	1:00 PM	Final & 3rd Place										

Team listed first has dark handles and first practice. *Flip for first practice

	Pool A				Pool B			Pool C			Pool D				
Seed	Team	Wins	Losses	Seed	Team	Wins	Losses	Seed	Team	Wins	Losses	Seed	Team	Wins	Losses
A1	Mellin			B1	Binish			C1	Bliven			D1	Anderson		
A2	Parks			B2	Lee			C2	Celiku			D2	Meyer		
A3	Haynes			В3	Hejna			C3	Chojnacki			D3	Swoboda		
A4	Mullikin			B4	Rose			C4	Holme			D4	Gaul		
A5	Robertson			B5	Neumann			C5	Johnson			D5	Kollmann		
A6	Smith			B6	McLaughlin			C6	Gilbert			D6	Fannon		